Order code: EQLED014C
MICRON DJ Booth
Tri-colour Starcloth
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk MICRON DJ Booth Tri-colour Starcloth  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

www.prolight.co.uk MICRON DJ Booth Tri-colour Starcloth  User Manual 12
LCD TV Bracket close-upOptional LCD TV Bracket
Order code: EQLED014B
Please contact your local retailer to purchase these related items.
Optional accessories Order code
MICRON DJ Booth
& Overhead kit
EQLED014
Black cloth EQLED014D
Black starcloth
with white LEDs
EQLED014A
LCD TV Bracket EQLED014B
Optional Black Cloth
Order code: EQLED014D
Optional Black Starcloth
with white LEDs and controller
Order code: EQLED014A
MICRON DJ Booth & Overhead kit
Order code: EQLED014
Related items